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2026 ASAFS Agenda – Guntersville, AL 
Summer Camp 

to celebrate the 40th Anniversary of ASAFS

Tuesday, May 26 
1-4 pm
5:30-7 pm
7-9 pm
9-12 am

Wednesday, May 27 

7-8 am
8-9 am
9-11 am
11-1 pm
11-1 pm
1-5 pm
5-7 pm
7-9 pm
9-12 am

Thursday, May 28
5:45-7 am 
7-8 am
8-12 PM
10-1 PM
12-1 pm
1–5 pm
6-7 pm
7-9 pm
8:00–10 pm
10-12 am

Friday, May 29 

7-8 am
8–10:45 am
10:15-10:45 am
10:45 am-12 pm

 Registration 
 Welcome Reception  
 Dinner and Entertainment 
 Hospitality Suite 

Breakfast 
State of Department Update (Angelo Della Manna) 
Keynote Speaker(s) 
Vendor Booths Open 
Lunch & Poster Session 
Discipline-Specific Workshops 
Vendors Social (Invitation only) 
Dinner with Meritorious Awardees 
Hospitality Suite 

Fun Run 
Breakfast 
General Scientific Breakout 
Sessions  Vendor Booths Available 
Lunch Grab and Go 
Excursions  
Happy Hour 
Dinner – (dress-up)  
DJ and Music  
Hospitality Suite 

Breakfast 
Discipline Updates –8 DCs  
Networking/Break 
Business Meeting 
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